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END OF THE ROAD COFFEE

ALL DAY MENU

Breakfast

Raising Toast (2 slices)

w / butter

Banana Bread

w/ butter

Sourdough Toast or Plain Croissant

w/ Honey or strawberry conserve & butter

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Lightly Toasted

Sausage Egg Muffin

grilled sausage & egg serve with mayo and BBQ sauce

Brookfarm Gluten Free Macadamia Muesli

w/ yoghurt, choice of milk, banana slices and fruit topping (GF)

Fresh Avocado on Toasted Sourdough (1 slices)
w/ cherry tomatoes, finished off with olive oil and balsamic glaze
(V) (GFO)

Open BLAT on Toasted Sourdough (1 slice)
w/ avocado, side salad, grilled bacon &
cherry tomatoes, drizzled with garlic aioli (GFO)

Lunch
Chicken Panini Roll
w/ Mayonnaise, parmesan & salad, lightly toasted

Prosciutto Panini Roll

w/ Onion jam, cheese & salad, lightly toasted

Char-grilled Vegetable Toastie
w/ Basil pesto, grilled pumpkin, grilled capsicum
fetta and salad on sourdough (V)

Prosciutto Salad & Parmesan

w/ cherry tomatoes, nuts, drizzled of olive oil & balsamic glaze (GF)

Bacon Deluxe Burger

grilled double bacon, egg and mix salad w/ moyo & BBQ sauce

$4.0

$6.5

$6.5

$8.8

$9.5

$10.5

$11.0

$14.5

$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$13.5

$16.9

Extra

Avocado (Fresh / half)

Bacon (2 rasher)

Egg (Ea.)

GF Bread (instead of sourdough)
Onion Jam

Cherry Tomato

Butter (7g)

Feta Cheese

Sweets
Cakes & Cookies

Please see display cabinet for selection

$3.00
$4.50
$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
30c

$2.50



END OF THE ROAD
ALL DAY MENU

C OFFEE

HOT

Coffee Sml $4.2 Lrg. $4.8
Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Long Black

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate Sml. $4.8 Lrg. $5.6
Mocha Sml. $4.8 Lrg. $5.6
Picolo $3.5
Babycino $1.7
Macchiato Single shot $4.0
Expresso Single shot $3.5
Prana Chai $5.0

Tea | $4.50 per mug ($2.00 per extra cup)

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Gunpowder Green Tea

Peppermint
Chamomile
Chai tea

COLD

Iced latte

Iced Chai latte

Iced Long black

Iced Mocha (Plain)
Iced Chocolate (Plain)
Iced Matcha

Iced Taro Milk Tea

Milkshake
Chocolate
Vanilla
Caramel
Strawberry

Smoothie
Banana smoothie
Mango smoothie
Berry smoothie
Green smoothie

Sml. $5.5 (8 0z.) Lrg. $7.0 (16 oz.)

Sml. $6.0 (8 0z.) Lrg. $7.50
Sml. $6.0 (8 0z.) Lrg. $7.50
Lrg. $7.0
Lrg. $7.0

Sml. $5.5 (8 0z.) Lrg. $7.0 (16 0z.)

$7.0 (16 oz.)

$9.5 (160z.)

Extra

Soy $1.00
Oat $1.00
Almond $1.00
Zymil 50c
Extra shot 50c
Flavored syrup 80c
Cream (whipped) $1.00
Ice cream (1 ball) and Cream $1.50
Ice cream (2 ball) $1.50
Extra Chocolate $1.00
Juice & Bottle drinks

Please see display fridge for selection

Acai Smoothie/bowl $14/516.0
made of frozen and mashed acai

palm fruit, blended with whole fresh
banana, served as a smoothie, and is
topped with granola, shredded

coconut



