

# **ALL DAY MENU**

Breakfast	
Raising Toast (2 slices)	\$4.0
w / butter	
Banana Bread	\$6.5
w/ butter	
Sourdough Toast or Plain Croissant	\$6.5
w/ Honey or strawberry conserve & butter	ψο.3
	*0.0
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$8.8
Lightly Toasted	
Sausage Egg Muffin	
grilled sausage & egg serve with mayo and BBQ sauce	\$9.5
Brookfarm Gluten Free Macadamia Muesli	\$10.5
w/ yoghurt, choice of milk, banana slices and fruit topping (GF)	
Fresh Avocado on Toasted Sourdough (1 slices)	\$11.0
w/ cherry tomatoes, finished off with olive oil and balsamic glaze	φ11.0
(V) (GFO)	
Open BLAT on Toasted Sourdough (1 slice)	\$14.5
w/ avocado, side salad, grilled bacon & cherry tomatoes, drizzled with garlic aioli (GFO)	
cherry tomatoes, unizzied with game alon (Gro)	

Extra	
Avocado (Fresh / half)	\$3.00
Bacon (2 rasher)	\$4.50
Egg (Ea.)	\$3.00
GF Bread (instead of sourdough)	\$2.00
Onion Jam	\$1.50
Cherry Tomato	\$1.00
Butter (7g)	30c
Feta Cheese	\$2.50

# Chicken Panini Roll \$10.5 w/ Mayonnaise, parmesan & salad, lightly toasted Prosciutto Panini Roll \$10.5 w/ Onion jam, cheese & salad, lightly toasted Char-grilled Vegetable Toastie \$10.5 w/ Basil pesto, grilled pumpkin, grilled capsicum fetta and salad on sourdough (V) Prosciutto Salad & Parmesan \$13.5 w/ cherry tomatoes, nuts, drizzled of olive oil & balsamic glaze (GF)

grilled double bacon, egg and mix salad w/ moyo & BBQ sauce

## **Sweets**

\$16.9

### **Cakes & Cookies**

Please see display cabinet for selection



# ALL DAY MENU

НОТ		
Coffee	Sml \$4.2	Lrg. \$4.8
Flat White		
Cappuccino		
Latte		
Long Black		
Chai Latte		
Hot Chocolate	Sml. \$4.8	Lrg. \$5.6
Mocha	Sml. \$4.8	Lrg. \$5.6
Picolo		\$3.5
Babycino		\$1.7
Macchiato	Single sho	t <b>\$4.0</b>
Expresso	Single sho	t \$3.5
Prana Chai		\$5.0

Extra	
Soy	\$1.00
Oat	\$1.00
Almond	\$1.00
Zymil	50c
Extra shot	50c
Flavored syrup	80c
Cream (whipped)	\$1.00
Ice cream (1 ball) and Cream	\$1.50
Ice cream (2 ball)	\$1.50
Extra Chocolate	\$1.00

## **Tea** | \$4.50 per mug (\$2.00 per extra cup)

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Gunpowder Green Tea

Peppermint

Chamomile

Chai tea

# **COLD**

Sml. \$5.5 (8 oz.) Lrg. \$7.0 (16 oz.)

Iced latte
Iced Chai latte
Iced Long black

 Iced Mocha (Plain)
 Sml. \$6.0 (8 oz.)
 Lrg. \$7.50

 Iced Chocolate (Plain)
 Sml. \$6.0 (8 oz.)
 Lrg. \$7.50

Iced MatchaLrg. \$7.0Iced Taro Milk TeaLrg. \$7.0

# Milkshake

Sml. \$5.5 (8 oz.) Lrg. \$7.0 (16 oz.)

Chocolate Vanilla Caramel Strawberry

### **Smoothie** \$7.0 (16 oz.)

Banana smoothie Mango smoothie Berry smoothie

Green smoothie \$9.5 (16oz.)

# Juice & Bottle drinks

Please see display fridge for selection

# Acai Smoothie/bowl \$14/\$16.0

made of frozen and mashed açaí palm fruit, blended with whole fresh banana, served as a smoothie, and is topped with granola, shredded coconut